(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
AMARETTO (GOLDERS GREEN) LIMITED

AMARIE LTD.

AMAR MUSIC LIMITED

AMAYA FAST FOODS LTD

AMAYA WOMEN'S SERVICES LIMITED
AMAZING HAIR, SKIN & BEAUTY LTD
AMAZING STUFF LTD

AMBASSADOR BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

AMBASSADOR HOME EXTENSIONS LTD

AMBER PARKWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AMBER VALLEY GYMNASTICS ACADEMY
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

AMBULANCE & MEDICAL RESPONSE LIMITED

AMCC SERVICES LIMITED

AMC ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
AMC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

AMDAR LIMITED

AMEERK LTD

AMELIA ST MATTHEWS DANIEL 2045 LTD

AMERICAN AUTO IMPORTS LIMITED
AMETHYST CONTRACTING LTD

AMF MEDICAL LIMITED

AMG HUMAN RIGHTS CENTRE LIMITED
AMGRO LIMITED

AMG TIPPER & GRAB HIRE LTD

AMH SPORTS LTD

AMIGOS LANGUAGES INTERNATIONAL LTD

AMIGOS WINES LTD
AMIN CANAS LIMITED

AMINN LTD

AMIRA KAROLIA LIMITED

AMIR ALI 1938 LTD

AMIRKH LTD

AMITY SECURITY LTD

AMIX CONSULTING LTD

AMJADK LTD

AMMA CONVENIENCE STORE LTD
AMMAR METAL RECYCLING LIMITED
AMMOLITE PORTSMOUTH LIMITED
AMOR V LIMITED

AMPERTEL LTD

AMPLE PHARMA LTD

AMP RADIO (NW) LTD

AM PROPERTY & MANAGEMENT LTD
AMRESH LIMITED

AMRITSAR SUPPORT LTD
AMRONOGA LIMITED

AMS CARRIAGES PVT LTD
AMSIBEAUTY LTD

AMS TUTORING LIMITED

AMUR CONTRACTING LTD

ANA CARDOSO 1888 LTD

ANA DESIGN LTD

ANAFUSION LTD

ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS (NMR) LTD
ANA MONTEROS ANDRADE 2037 LTD

NEW COMPANIES
10084904
10088739
10088038
10088002
10086958
10087817
10080354
10088993
10083383
10081336
10085174

10081181
10088339
10080824
10082377
10088406
10086459
10088160
10084424
10081115
10088538
10080246
10087594
10089111
10085677
10083050
10084104
10088516
10083890
10088530
10084693
10086341
10082474
10079555
10087282
10086002
10085352
10088262
10081885
10087396
10089159
10087175
10083802
10086876
10081489
10086276
10087987
10087928
10087408
10083095
10082395
10084530
10082166
10086845
10087867

(CONT'D)

24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
25/03/2016

23/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
25/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

ANANAS CONTRACTING LTD
ANA STEFY LTD

ANAX CONTRACTING LTD
ANCO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

& AVENUE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
ANDERSON INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
ANDERSON PARTNERS LIMITED
ANDGAIN LIMITED
ANDO4 LTD
ANDREA R LIMITED
ANDREAS BUILDERS LTD
ANDREMY LIMITED
ANDRE NIEHAUS 1924 LTD

ANDREW CAMBRIDGE SECURITY LIMITED

ANDREWHGV LTD

ANDRE WHYTE LTD

ANDREW MCCLELLAND LTD
ANDREW PADGETT 2052 LTD
ANDRZEJ DOBOSZ 2069 LTD
ANDY AND ES LIMITED

ANDY DRING IT LTD

ANDY HAMES SOFTWARE LIMITED
ANDY MORGAN LTD

ANGELETTA LIMITED

ANGELO'S TRATTORIA LTD
ANGIE TRADING CO., LTD
ANGLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ANGLES ALES LIMITED
ANGLESEY DISTINCTIVE PROPERTIES
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ANGLIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ANGLO FRENCH TRADING LTD
ANGOLA '76 LTD

ANITAAKUA CARE LIMITED
ANJOCO LTD

ANL MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED
ANLORA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ANNABEL WILLIAMS MUSIC LIMITED
ANNA HAJOST 2043 LTD

ANNA RYDZOWSKA 2087 LTD
ANNE ELLIS 2004 LTD

ANNE FISHER 2074 LTD

ANNEMS LTD

ANNFOLA FOODS LTD

ANNOPOL CONTRACTING LTD
ANNORA CONSULTANCY LTD.
ANOTHER BRAND LTD

ANOTHER 210 PRODUCTION LTD
ANSAMASEEL LTD

A.N.S GARDENING AND WASTE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ANTAEUS CONTRACTING LTD
ANTHONY HAYSOM 2030 LTD
ANTHONY JANE LIMITED
ANTIPHATES CONTRACTING LTD

10082126
10082371
10088888
10087355
10085804
10083559

10085621
10084690
10088229
10081227
10088785
10085816
10083571
10086251
10079873
10081731
10083068
10088045
10087531
10083553
10085090
10085772
10079719
10084725
10086625
10088028
10087031
10084496
10081832

10086396
10088893
10084130
10082020
10082351
10086076
10082451
10079718
10088280
10089097
10087014
10088334
10083153
10083084
10085738
10081197
10086439
10082903
10085069
10079470

10088998
10087708
10086527
10088935
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23/03/2016
29/03/2016
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25/03/2016
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23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
25/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016



